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Anlage
Au 1, 71254 Ditzingen

Hallenadresse
Au 1, 71254 Ditzingen
T 07156-5848 info@tc-ditzingen.de

Sportwart/in
Scherff, Frank
T 071509430374 frank.scherff@tc-ditzingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Rieker, Claudia
T 07156 32975 c.rieker@onlinehome.de
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Hobby Herren 1

MF: André Tydecks; T 07150970737

andre@tydecksia.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Brunetti, Angelo (ITA)
Elis, Bjorn

Essig, Ginter
Essig, Joachim
Fauser, Manfred
Gibson, Axel
Gramer, Roland
Heinemann, Gerold
Holzgrefe, Volker
Prof. Klotz, Ulrich
Langohr, Oliver
Langle, Hans Joachim
Marx, Stefan
Munuera, Antonio
Neumahr, Axel
Oertel, Manfred
Oswald, Christof
Dr. Pfund, German
Pickel, Carsten
Rieker, Manfred
Rigosi, Stefano
Schwarz, Franz
Stemmer, Erwin
Strehle, Herbert
Stumberger, Ivan
Suttner, Horst
Suttner, Michael
Teichmann, Ginter

ID-Nr.|Jg.
14850640
17853821
14250032
16856157
14352398
15251063
15450912
15751165
14350567
14350865
16851322
16755331
17852355
17163033
16994102
14350566
16550979
13450169
17300422
13850011
18753996
14450493
15851466
14051237
16655906
14704789
17750989
14550554

Ra.

29
30
31
Info 32
33
34
35

Name (Nat.)
Tripold, Peter
Tydecks, André
Walther, Peter
Warnke, Gerd
Wille, Max
Zeitz, Rudiger
Unver, Korkut

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

gesperrt

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg.
13750724
16350394
15351493
16053680
14350723
14350409
15650982
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